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Back to Southlake XC Invite Main

Southlake Carroll XC Invite
September 07, 2024

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year
1 1 1415 Nathan Cole Flower Mound 16:57.2 5:27/M 10
2 2 3000 Caden Zurita Wylie High School 17:22.5 5:36/M 10
3 3 2683 Blake Raccuglia Mansfield Legacy 17:23.4 5:36/M 12
4 4 872 Evan O'Donnell Carroll High School 17:27.2 5:37/M 11
5 5 2676 Gabriel Martinez-Sanchez Mansfield Legacy 17:30.1 5:38/M 10
6 6 1423 Damien Hicks Flower Mound 17:35.7 5:40/M 10
7 7 1501 Owen Barnett Grapevine 17:41.2 5:42/M 10
8 8 2934 Lucas Gonzalez Waxahachie 17:42.9 5:42/M 12
9 9 2804 Preston Warner Northwest Eaton 17:43.4 5:42/M 11

10 10 2795 Diego Rodriguez Northwest Eaton 17:43.6 5:42/M 10
11 11 2679 Izek Molinar Mansfield Legacy 17:44.7 5:43/M 10
12 12 2557 Brandon Hilger Lewisville Hebron 17:46.1 5:43/M 10
13 13 950 Ethan Brown Denton Guyer 17:46.7 5:43/M 9
14 14 859 Rohan Kumar Carroll High School 17:47.7 5:44/M 12
15 15 2793 Mason Northern Northwest Eaton 17:54.3 5:46/M 12
16 16 2554 Zach Gloor Lewisville Hebron 17:55.2 5:46/M 11
17 17 961 Rowan Noel Denton Guyer 17:55.2 5:46/M 9
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18 18 2786 Adam Keast Northwest Eaton 17:56.1 5:46/M 9
19 19 1409 Tanner Boyle Flower Mound 17:56.5 5:46/M 12
20 20 892 Colin Van De Berghe Carroll High School 17:56.7 5:47/M 11
21 21 2559 Mason Jiranek Lewisville Hebron 17:57.2 5:47/M 9
22 22 2678 Eduardo Mendez Mansfield Legacy 17:57.9 5:47/M 9
23 23 2673 Jet Lockett Mansfield Legacy 18:02.0 5:48/M 10
24 24 953 Austin Goff Denton Guyer 18:03.4 5:49/M 9
25 25 908 Arya Khanna Coppell 18:12.1 5:52/M 9
26 26 844 Damian Garza Carroll High School 18:14.1 5:52/M 10
27 27 2979 Michael Gonzales Wylie High School 18:16.3 5:53/M 11
28 28 2548 Morgan Dowdy Lewisville Hebron 18:19.5 5:54/M 10
29 29 2544 Blake Bragalone Lewisville Hebron 18:21.0 5:54/M 11
30 30 830 Drew Collett Carroll High School 18:21.7 5:55/M 11
31 31 2983 Derek Hewitt Wylie High School 18:24.8 5:56/M 12
32 32 2611 Jaydon Smith Lewisville Marcus 18:26.8 5:56/M 11
33 33 912 Farhan Mohammed Coppell 18:28.0 5:57/M 10
34 34 845 Quentin Gourdon Carroll High School 18:28.3 5:57/M 12
35 35 2871 Zaid Salahi Plano West 18:28.6 5:57/M 11
36 36 913 Marco Noyola Coppell 18:31.5 5:58/M 10
37 37 2866 Sean Liu Plano West 18:32.0 5:58/M 11
38 38 2875 Sawyer Stern Plano West 18:33.7 5:58/M 9
39 39 2788 Blake Lochtefeld Northwest Eaton 18:33.9 5:59/M 12
40 40 2976 Cameron Carter Wylie High School 18:36.2 5:59/M 11
41 41 2870 Ethan Richardson Plano West 18:37.9 6:00/M 11
42 42 2772 Nicholas Andognini Northwest Eaton 18:38.0 6:00/M 10
43 43 2803 Collin Ward Northwest Eaton 18:38.1 6:00/M 10
44 (> 7) 2800 Caden Szymanski Northwest Eaton 18:38.6 6:00/M 10
45 44 2975 Oliver Carel Wylie High School 18:39.2 6:00/M 10
46 45 883 Hasan Rauf Carroll High School 18:39.3 6:00/M 10
47 46 2622 Caleb Wood Lewisville Marcus 18:41.8 6:01/M 11
48 (> 7) 832 Alan Deng Carroll High School 18:45.2 6:02/M 12
49 47 1414 Carter Cole Flower Mound 18:46.1 6:02/M 10
50 48 2868 Andrew Pollock Plano West 18:46.3 6:03/M 11
51 49 909 Noah Law Coppell 18:47.6 6:03/M 10
52 50 2940 Joaquin Molina Waxahachie 18:50.2 6:04/M 11
53 (> 7) 820 Rayan Behjoo Carroll High School 18:50.4 6:04/M 12
54 (> 7) 2776 Logan Bice Northwest Eaton 18:51.1 6:04/M 12
55 51 2513 James Laviolette Keller Timber Creek 18:51.2 6:04/M 10
56 52 2862 Aditya Iyer Plano West 18:52.0 6:04/M 11
57 53 2861 Tate Hongkeo Plano West 18:52.8 6:05/M 9
58 54 2555 John Halloin Lewisville Hebron 18:53.5 6:05/M 10
59 55 968 Nikolaus Tucker Denton Guyer 18:54.3 6:05/M 10
60 56 2665 Rhett Galasso Mansfield Legacy 18:54.6 6:05/M 9
61 57 2592 Aidan Isaacks Lewisville Marcus 18:55.1 6:05/M 11
62 58 2599 Ahan Nanda Lewisville Marcus 18:55.4 6:05/M 10
63 59 2545 Alijah Calvillo Lewisville Hebron 18:56.1 6:06/M 10
64 (> 7) 2552 Juan Gasca Lewisville Hebron 18:57.5 6:06/M 9
65 60 2879 Ryan Adams Richardson Pearce 18:58.0 6:06/M 9



66 61 2504 Richard Bello Keller Timber Creek 18:59.1 6:07/M 9
67 (> 7) 2858 Jace Akin Plano West 18:59.4 6:07/M 9
68 62 926 Lukas Stumm Coppell 19:00.0 6:07/M 10
69 (> 7) 848 Thomas Hall Carroll High School 19:00.4 6:07/M 12
70 (> 7) 887 Oliver Snarr Carroll High School 19:01.9 6:08/M 9
71 (> 7) 2783 Kai Fuentes-Hamilton Northwest Eaton 19:02.9 6:08/M 12
72 63 2973 John Beck Wylie High School 19:03.2 6:08/M 11
73 64 2923 James Thomas Richardson Pearce 19:03.9 6:08/M 12
74 (> 7) 2873 Mason Smith Plano West 19:06.4 6:09/M 10
75 65 2755 Hanier Bracenas N Richland Hills Richland 19:06.8 6:09/M --
76 66 1585 Kevin Flanagin Justin Northwest 19:08.0 6:10/M 11
77 67 1420 Owen Dunham Flower Mound 19:08.1 6:10/M 9
78 68 2668 Isaac Hestrin Mansfield Legacy 19:08.7 6:10/M 9
79 69 2697 Joshua Bell McKinney North 19:08.8 6:10/M 12
80 70 2507 Isaiah Craig Keller Timber Creek 19:09.8 6:10/M 10
81 71 2829 Aidan Solis Northwest Nelson 19:10.0 6:10/M 10
82 72 1442 Eli Sumner Flower Mound 19:10.6 6:10/M 10
83 73 927 Christian Todd Coppell 19:11.5 6:11/M 10
84 74 2843 Roman Maldonado Plano East 19:11.6 6:11/M 11
85 (> 7) 2865 Abhinav Karthik Plano West 19:13.3 6:11/M 11
86 75 967 Keller Tucker Denton Guyer 19:13.4 6:11/M 11
87 (> 7) 850 Momin Haq Carroll High School 19:14.9 6:12/M 11
88 76 2881 Callum Baker Richardson Pearce 19:15.1 6:12/M 12
89 77 2656 Dylan Welch Lucas Lovejoy 19:15.7 6:12/M 9
90 78 2951 Zavier Asucro Weatherford 19:16.8 6:12/M 10
91 79 925 Cannon Stehly Coppell 19:18.0 6:13/M 10
92 (> 7) 2777 Grady Blackwell Northwest Eaton 19:18.5 6:13/M 9
93 80 2844 Ben Mangum Plano East 19:19.3 6:13/M 9
94 81 1434 Quentin Nelson Flower Mound 19:19.8 6:13/M 9
95 82 2757 Fisher Dolton N Richland Hills Richland 19:20.8 6:14/M 9
96 83 1548 Hunter Vandeventer Grapevine 19:21.1 6:14/M 11
97 84 2959 Justin French Weatherford 19:22.3 6:14/M 10
98 85 2517 Jaxson Rusk Keller Timber Creek 19:23.1 6:14/M 9
99 86 1583 Alexander Covarrubias Esquivel Justin Northwest 19:25.3 6:15/M 12

100 (> 7) 2661 Sam Colson Mansfield Legacy 19:26.5 6:15/M 11
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

101 87 2581 Jonas Castillo Lewisville Marcus 19:27.2 6:16/M 10
102 (> 7) 1436 Dhruv Patel Flower Mound 19:29.5 6:16/M 9
103 88 1509 Locklan Crawford Grapevine 19:30.8 6:17/M 9
104 89 2605 Brody Regan Lewisville Marcus 19:31.6 6:17/M 10
105 90 1504 Brody Burtzlaff Grapevine 19:31.8 6:17/M 11
106 (> 7) 1407 John Batchelor Flower Mound 19:33.2 6:18/M 10
107 (> 7) 900 Amay Desai Coppell 19:33.9 6:18/M 12
108 (> 7) 918 Allan Ramirez Coppell 19:34.1 6:18/M 9
109 (> 7) 905 Sandre Houdier Coppell 19:34.5 6:18/M 10
110 91 2988 Pedro Medina Wylie High School 19:35.0 6:18/M 10
111 (> 7) 2551 Thiago Galeana Lewisville Hebron 19:35.4 6:18/M 10
112 92 2707 Blake Johnson McKinney North 19:35.9 6:19/M 10
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113 (> 7) 2687 Luke Woolbright Mansfield Legacy 19:37.4 6:19/M 12
114 93 2968 James Roe Weatherford 19:37.7 6:19/M 9
115 94 1537 Ryan Pichon Grapevine 19:38.0 6:19/M 11
116 95 2723 Francis Wielgoszinski McKinney North 19:38.5 6:19/M 10
117 96 1506 Ikua Colin Grapevine 19:38.6 6:19/M 10
118 97 2931 Hudson Buegeler Waxahachie 19:39.0 6:19/M 11
119 (> 7) 854 Arnav Kakarala Carroll High School 19:41.0 6:20/M 12
120 98 1602 Xavier Tompkins Justin Northwest 19:41.7 6:20/M 12
121 99 2921 Jonathan Soria Richardson Pearce 19:43.9 6:21/M 9
122 100 2694 Joel Arsenault McKinney North 19:44.5 6:21/M 10
123 101 2623 Rylan Woodul Lewisville Marcus 19:45.5 6:22/M 9
124 102 2911 Thomas Melzer Richardson Pearce 19:46.8 6:22/M 10
125 (> 7) 2586 Jesse Foy Lewisville Marcus 19:47.0 6:22/M 10
126 (> 7) 2603 Austin Platt Lewisville Marcus 19:47.3 6:22/M 9
127 (> 7) 2567 Evan Molina Lewisville Hebron 19:47.4 6:22/M 11
128 103 2914 Benjamin Momary Richardson Pearce 19:47.5 6:22/M 9
129 104 2506 Adam Chaves Keller Timber Creek 19:47.8 6:22/M 10
130 105 2816 Lodidyn Featherstone Northwest Nelson 19:48.7 6:23/M 10
131 (> 7) 2789 Santiago Luce Northwest Eaton 19:49.0 6:23/M 10
132 (> 7) 2860 Yash Giriyapura Plano West 19:49.6 6:23/M 11
133 106 2883 Liam Boylan Richardson Pearce 19:50.2 6:23/M 10
134 (> 7) 2570 Owen Rapp Lewisville Hebron 19:50.5 6:23/M 10
135 (> 7) 2925 Brennan Turner Richardson Pearce 19:52.7 6:24/M 9
136 (> 7) 2621 Alexander Wong Lewisville Marcus 19:53.1 6:24/M 10
137 107 2946 Ethan Snider Waxahachie 19:53.5 6:24/M 11
138 108 1595 Dallas O'Falan Justin Northwest 19:53.9 6:24/M 11
139 (> 7) 2891 Soren Dueholm Richardson Pearce 19:54.4 6:24/M 11
140 (> 7) 2589 Luke Griffin Lewisville Marcus 19:54.4 6:24/M 9
141 109 2692 Maddox Ahart McKinney North 19:55.6 6:25/M 9
142 110 954 Ishmael Hundley Denton Guyer 19:56.0 6:25/M 9
143 111 2839 Ryder Glenn Plano East 19:56.1 6:25/M 10
144 (> 7) 916 Aryan Patel Coppell 19:56.6 6:25/M 10
145 (> 7) 2908 Aidan Maxwell Richardson Pearce 19:56.7 6:25/M 10
146 (> 7) 2994 Jaron Savage Wylie High School 19:57.0 6:25/M 10
147 112 2628 Carson Caban Lucas Lovejoy 19:57.3 6:25/M 10
148 113 969 Riley Wall Denton Guyer 19:57.3 6:25/M 10
149 114 2966 Jack Miller Weatherford 19:58.0 6:26/M 10
150 (> 7) 2660 Davis Collier Mansfield Legacy 19:58.1 6:26/M 12
151 115 1500 Nicholas Abraham Grapevine 19:58.7 6:26/M 11
152 (> 7) 822 Ethan Bowen Carroll High School 19:59.5 6:26/M 12
153 (> 7) 1542 Jack Sharkey Grapevine 20:02.0 6:27/M 10
154 116 1592 Ben Murphy Justin Northwest 20:03.5 6:27/M 10
155 (> 7) 958 Hudson Maxwell Denton Guyer 20:04.2 6:28/M 9
156 (> 7) 2869 Alex Reed Plano West 20:04.3 6:28/M 9
157 (> 7) 842 Samuel Gardner Carroll High School 20:04.3 6:28/M 9
158 117 1574 Rohan Swaminathan Greenhill 20:04.5 6:28/M 10
159 118 2837 Xavier Duran Plano East 20:04.5 6:28/M 10
160 119 1569 Oliver Morales Greenhill 20:04.6 6:28/M 10
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161 (> 7) 2625 Luke Wyrent Lewisville Marcus 20:06.0 6:28/M 9
162 120 773 Robert Morgan Argyle 20:07.0 6:29/M 10
163 121 2964 Cole Ingram Weatherford 20:07.6 6:29/M 11
164 (> 7) 2918 William Ryan Richardson Pearce 20:07.7 6:29/M 10
165 (> 7) 875 Yash Pamnani Carroll High School 20:07.9 6:29/M 11
166 122 2642 Bryce Moore Lucas Lovejoy 20:07.9 6:29/M 11
167 (> 7) 2913 Jude Miller Richardson Pearce 20:08.2 6:29/M 9
168 (> 7) 2882 Isaac Benoit Richardson Pearce 20:08.8 6:29/M 10
169 (> 7) 829 Caedmon Challgren Carroll High School 20:08.9 6:29/M 10
170 123 1594 Gabriel Noe Justin Northwest 20:09.4 6:29/M 11
171 (> 7) 1438 Will Petrie Flower Mound 20:11.0 6:30/M 12
172 124 1564 Connor Kim Greenhill 20:11.1 6:30/M 9
173 125 2505 Robbie Carson Keller Timber Creek 20:12.1 6:30/M 10
174 126 2640 Aiden Martin Lucas Lovejoy 20:13.0 6:30/M 9
175 (> 7) 2663 Josiah Fuller Mansfield Legacy 20:14.0 6:31/M 9
176 (> 7) 2992 Jose Santiago Wylie High School 20:14.2 6:31/M 10
177 (> 7) 2885 Gabriel Burgaud Richardson Pearce 20:14.7 6:31/M 10
178 (> 7) 2675 Ezekiel Marstaller Mansfield Legacy 20:16.5 6:32/M 9
179 127 2708 Liam Kinkead McKinney North 20:16.8 6:32/M 9
180 (> 7) 2987 Preston Manning Wylie High School 20:16.8 6:32/M 10
181 (> 7) 923 Daksh Shetty Coppell 20:19.4 6:32/M 10
182 128 2817 Brady Gray Northwest Nelson 20:19.8 6:33/M 10
183 (> 7) 2667 Ivan Hernandez Mansfield Legacy 20:20.1 6:33/M 10
184 129 2815 Seth Echols Northwest Nelson 20:20.3 6:33/M 9
185 130 2759 Boone Leidolf N Richland Hills Richland 20:20.8 6:33/M 9
186 (> 7) 2990 Cooper Reynolds Wylie High School 20:21.1 6:33/M 9
187 (> 7) 2582 Eli Chins Lewisville Marcus 20:21.8 6:33/M 9
188 (> 7) 2856 Ziyad Abbas Plano West 20:22.3 6:33/M 9
189 (> 7) 1422 Kason Herbeck Flower Mound 20:22.8 6:34/M 9
190 (> 7) 2926 Lucas Ware Richardson Pearce 20:23.1 6:34/M 9
191 (> 7) 2801 Isaac Tom Northwest Eaton 20:24.5 6:34/M 9
192 131 2930 Mason Benavides Waxahachie 20:25.4 6:34/M 9
193 (> 7) 2981 Aiden Harlow Wylie High School 20:25.9 6:35/M 9
194 (> 7) 1416 Caden Cooper Flower Mound 20:26.9 6:35/M 9
195 (> 7) 924 Daniel Smith Coppell 20:27.0 6:35/M 12
196 (> 7) 920 Nolan Reeder Coppell 20:27.2 6:35/M 9
197 (> 7) 2587 Collin Franklin Lewisville Marcus 20:28.7 6:35/M 9
198 (> 7) 2993 Angel Santivanez Wylie High School 20:29.0 6:36/M 10
199 132 2515 Julian Morales Keller Timber Creek 20:32.3 6:37/M 10
200 133 1603 Kingsley Washam Justin Northwest 20:33.1 6:37/M 11

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year
201 134 2719 Nicholas Taylor McKinney North 20:33.4 6:37/M 12
202 135 1561 Ayan Jain Greenhill 20:36.3 6:38/M 10
203 (> 7) 964 Brayden Stepp Denton Guyer 20:36.4 6:38/M 10
204 (> 7) 1522 Connor Greene Grapevine 20:37.5 6:38/M 9
205 (> 7) 2798 Gerardo Sanchez Northwest Eaton 20:37.6 6:38/M 11
206 136 1565 William Maher Greenhill 20:38.8 6:39/M 12
207 (> 7) 2999 Belson Vu Wylie High School 20:39.1 6:39/M 9
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208 (> 7) 894 German Vivanco Carroll High School 20:39.8 6:39/M 12
209 137 783 Eli Roskilly Argyle 20:40.0 6:39/M 10
210 138 2631 Drew Crum Lucas Lovejoy 20:40.1 6:39/M 9
211 139 788 Carson Vail Argyle 20:41.0 6:39/M 11
212 (> 7) 2565 Logan Magana Lewisville Hebron 20:41.7 6:40/M 10
213 (< 5) 2726 Kolten Barnhart Midlothian Heritage 20:42.1 6:40/M 10
214 (> 7) 1540 Ben Rogers Grapevine 20:42.1 6:40/M 11
215 (> 7) 951 Samuel Clemens Denton Guyer 20:42.4 6:40/M 9
216 (> 7) 2576 Daniel Workman Lewisville Hebron 20:46.5 6:41/M 11
217 140 2822 Cade Mudd Northwest Nelson 20:47.0 6:41/M 9
218 (> 7) 949 Samuel Bean Denton Guyer 20:47.6 6:42/M 9
219 141 2819 Will Hoogenboom Northwest Nelson 20:49.6 6:42/M 10
220 (> 7) 2614 Peyton Tutt Lewisville Marcus 20:50.0 6:42/M 9
221 142 2952 Tanner Ayon Weatherford 20:50.7 6:43/M 11
222 (> 7) 1597 Diego Poist Justin Northwest 20:52.5 6:43/M 10
223 (> 7) 2709 Solomon Lloyd McKinney North 20:52.7 6:43/M 9
224 (> 7) 2996 Lincoln Shumard Wylie High School 20:53.0 6:43/M 10
225 (> 7) 2797 Jarred Rowe Northwest Eaton 20:53.9 6:44/M 12
226 (> 7) 1541 Jackson Scott Grapevine 20:54.1 6:44/M 12
227 (> 7) 2578 John Arabie Lewisville Marcus 20:54.9 6:44/M 11
228 (> 7) 877 Justen Phalen Carroll High School 20:55.2 6:44/M 11
229 (< 5) 2740 Brantley Marlowe Midlothian Heritage 20:56.2 6:44/M 10
230 (> 7) 2618 Warner Watkins Lewisville Marcus 20:57.9 6:45/M 9
231 (> 7) 2670 Christian Jenkins Mansfield Legacy 20:59.5 6:45/M 9
232 (> 7) 952 Evan Elmer Denton Guyer 21:00.5 6:46/M 9
233 143 789 Javon Welch Argyle 21:02.2 6:46/M 10
234 (> 7) 2717 James Stirgus McKinney North 21:03.0 6:47/M 9
235 (> 7) 2520 Joey Warren Keller Timber Creek 21:03.0 6:47/M 9
236 (> 7) 1404 Benicio Alvarado Flower Mound 21:04.8 6:47/M 9
237 144 2933 Tyrie Gloster Waxahachie 21:06.7 6:48/M 10
238 145 2641 Miles McDonald Lucas Lovejoy 21:08.0 6:48/M 10
239 (> 7) 2588 Shaan Gangisetty Lewisville Marcus 21:09.3 6:49/M 12
240 (> 7) 860 Pritam Kunreddy Carroll High School 21:10.3 6:49/M 10
241 146 2813 Samuel Dodson Northwest Nelson 21:10.9 6:49/M 9
242 (> 7) 1604 Nicholas Wilkerson Justin Northwest 21:11.3 6:49/M 12
243 147 2635 Brendan Hare Lucas Lovejoy 21:12.8 6:50/M 11
244 148 1552 Arjun Chhabra Greenhill 21:14.6 6:50/M 9
245 (> 7) 876 William Peppler Carroll High School 21:15.4 6:51/M 9
246 (> 7) 2634 Luke Garza Lucas Lovejoy 21:16.4 6:51/M 9
247 (> 7) 878 Lucas Pham Carroll High School 21:18.9 6:52/M 10
248 (> 7) 2806 Leo Zbyd Northwest Eaton 21:19.9 6:52/M 9
249 (> 7) 1517 Yandel Garcia Grapevine 21:20.7 6:52/M 9
250 149 2770 Donovan Swanigon N Richland Hills Richland 21:22.0 6:53/M 11
251 (> 7) 959 Brendan Mortl Denton Guyer 21:22.3 6:53/M 10
252 (> 7) 897 Aliasghar Ali Coppell 21:22.7 6:53/M 10
253 (> 7) 2662 Hunter Corley Mansfield Legacy 21:22.8 6:53/M 11
254 (> 7) 2556 Austin Harper Lewisville Hebron 21:23.2 6:53/M 12
255 (> 7) 851 Robert Hargrave Carroll High School 21:23.9 6:53/M 11
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256 (> 7) 2924 Colin Tibbets Richardson Pearce 21:24.2 6:53/M 10
257 (> 7) 2901 Samuel Hernandez Richardson Pearce 21:25.0 6:54/M 12
258 (> 7) 1424 Hunter Hilt Flower Mound 21:25.6 6:54/M 9
259 150 2971 Julian Trejo Weatherford 21:27.0 6:54/M 9
260 151 755 Peyton Curry Argyle 21:28.0 6:55/M 12
261 152 2836 Donald Dorak Plano East 21:28.5 6:55/M 11
262 (> 7) 1520 Aaron Gonzalez Grapevine 21:29.4 6:55/M 9
263 (> 7) 919 Carlos Ramirez Coppell 21:30.1 6:55/M 9
264 (> 7) 1524 Gavin Hoke Grapevine 21:31.3 6:56/M 9
265 (> 7) 2686 Caleb Vargas Mansfield Legacy 21:33.2 6:56/M 10
266 (> 7) 2720 Khanh Tran McKinney North 21:33.6 6:56/M 10
267 (> 7) 2543 Jack Bourgeois Lewisville Hebron 21:34.1 6:57/M 10
268 (> 7) 2701 Reid Castaneda McKinney North 21:34.7 6:57/M 9
269 (> 7) 1412 Eshawn Chowdhury Flower Mound 21:35.9 6:57/M 9
270 (> 7) 1523 Kyle Hogg Grapevine 21:37.3 6:58/M 11
271 (> 7) 914 Lucas Ortigoza Coppell 21:37.4 6:58/M 10
272 (> 7) 2638 Carson Koerner Lucas Lovejoy 21:38.0 6:58/M 10
273 (> 7) 1547 Reece Tomlinson Grapevine 21:38.0 6:58/M 9
274 (> 7) 917 Edmar Perez Coppell 21:38.6 6:58/M 10
275 (> 7) 2566 Levi Marr Lewisville Hebron 21:39.0 6:58/M 10
276 (> 7) 827 Blaize Carpenter Carroll High School 21:41.7 6:59/M 10
277 (> 7) 957 Hayden Love Denton Guyer 21:41.7 6:59/M 9
278 153 2854 Javon Williams Plano East 21:42.0 6:59/M 11
279 154 769 Grant Laughlin Argyle 21:42.3 6:59/M 10
280 (> 7) 911 Matthew Mirza Coppell 21:42.3 6:59/M 12
281 (> 7) 2903 Andon Johnson Richardson Pearce 21:43.0 6:59/M 11
282 (> 7) 2553 Nathan Giang Lewisville Hebron 21:43.2 6:59/M 9
283 155 2527 Brady Harrison Lake Highlands 21:44.7 7:00/M 12
284 156 763 Nikolaus Gawande Argyle 21:45.5 7:00/M 9
285 (> 7) 1586 Ricardo Garcia Justin Northwest 21:45.9 7:00/M 12
286 157 1566 Patrick Mann Greenhill 21:46.1 7:00/M 10
287 (> 7) 2782 Pierce Cruz Northwest Eaton 21:46.7 7:01/M 10
288 158 2938 Diego Lopez Waxahachie 21:46.9 7:01/M 10
289 (< 5) 1496 Mason Suzuki Frisco Liberty 21:47.2 7:01/M 12
290 (> 7) 2899 James Hall Richardson Pearce 21:47.6 7:01/M 10
291 (> 7) 2724 Warner Yan McKinney North 21:49.0 7:01/M 11
292 (> 7) 2982 Preston Harlow Wylie High School 21:49.1 7:01/M 9
293 (> 7) 2956 Malachi Bucklin Weatherford 21:49.8 7:02/M 9
294 (> 7) 2947 Carson Verhasselt Waxahachie 21:49.9 7:02/M 9
295 (> 7) 2791 Abel Merino Northwest Eaton 21:50.9 7:02/M 10
296 (> 7) 1568 Noah Morales Greenhill 21:51.2 7:02/M 10
297 (> 7) 746 Easton Avary Argyle 21:51.5 7:02/M 10
298 (> 7) 2639 Hector Kyriazis Lucas Lovejoy 21:51.7 7:02/M 10
299 (> 7) 2711 Sean Ortiz Cantres McKinney North 21:51.9 7:02/M 9
300 (> 7) 2880 Noah Ateek Richardson Pearce 21:54.1 7:03/M 9

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year
301 (> 7) 2722 Christian Welch McKinney North 21:54.4 7:03/M 10
302 (> 7) 2780 Brennan Christian Northwest Eaton 21:55.2 7:03/M 10
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303 (> 7) 2785 Caden Hackett Northwest Eaton 21:55.5 7:03/M --
304 (> 7) 862 Nathan Leal Carroll High School 21:56.7 7:04/M 10
305 (> 7) 747 Arshan Bhangoo Argyle 21:57.0 7:04/M 11
306 (> 7) 839 Ethan Fu Carroll High School 21:57.6 7:04/M 12
307 (> 7) 1429 Tristan Lee Flower Mound 21:59.2 7:05/M 9
308 (> 7) 1551 Stefan Champagne Greenhill 21:59.8 7:05/M 9
309 (> 7) 2888 Abraham Croft Richardson Pearce 22:00.8 7:05/M 12
310 (> 7) 890 Reid Swartz Carroll High School 22:03.3 7:06/M 10
311 159 2847 Jose Paule Plano East 22:05.9 7:07/M 10
312 160 2760 Kendall Lowe N Richland Hills Richland 22:07.4 7:07/M 11
313 161 1463 Mason Cromer Frisco Independence 22:08.6 7:08/M 12
314 (> 7) 2779 Erik Carlson Northwest Eaton 22:09.7 7:08/M 9
315 (> 7) 1570 Alex Phu Greenhill 22:11.3 7:09/M 10
316 (> 7) 2889 Jaden Curry Richardson Pearce 22:12.4 7:09/M 9
317 (> 7) 2838 Adam Farooqui Plano East 22:12.6 7:09/M 12
318 (> 7) 921 Jesiah Resnowski Coppell 22:12.7 7:09/M 9
319 (> 7) 1557 Satvik Gupta Greenhill 22:12.9 7:09/M 9
320 (> 7) 1425 Aayan Kahn Flower Mound 22:13.9 7:09/M 9
321 (< 5) 1450 Curtis Ebitz Fort Worth Boswell 22:14.5 7:10/M 12
322 (> 7) 760 Aiden Eason Argyle 22:14.7 7:10/M 12
323 (> 7) 2602 Hudson Perkins Lewisville Marcus 22:15.2 7:10/M 9
324 (> 7) 767 Madik Koon Argyle 22:15.3 7:10/M 12
325 (> 7) 882 Sahel Rahman Carroll High School 22:17.9 7:11/M 10
326 (> 7) 2546 Joshua Cox Lewisville Hebron 22:20.5 7:11/M 11
327 (> 7) 2855 Luke Williams Plano East 22:21.2 7:12/M 9
328 (> 7) 928 Hogan Walker Coppell 22:21.5 7:12/M 9
329 162 1461 Shreyas Bijvemula Frisco Independence 22:21.9 7:12/M 10
330 163 2764 Gus Mims N Richland Hills Richland 22:23.7 7:13/M 9
331 (> 7) 2919 Logan Shaffner Richardson Pearce 22:24.8 7:13/M 9
332 (> 7) 1519 Anish Ghose Grapevine 22:26.2 7:13/M 9
333 (> 7) 1418 Kevin Devine Flower Mound 22:29.5 7:14/M 9
334 (> 7) 761 Jace Eaton Argyle 22:31.3 7:15/M 10
335 (> 7) 840 Akito Fujimaki Carroll High School 22:32.0 7:15/M 10
336 164 2762 Beck McNeely N Richland Hills Richland 22:35.0 7:16/M 12
337 (> 7) 852 Josiah Henson Carroll High School 22:37.0 7:17/M 10
338 (> 7) 956 Cole Leaton Denton Guyer 22:38.6 7:17/M 10
339 (> 7) 1421 Aiden Griffin Flower Mound 22:38.7 7:17/M 9
340 (> 7) 963 Jake Rosengren Denton Guyer 22:39.1 7:17/M 9
341 165 2542 Colin Wiley Lake Highlands 22:39.2 7:17/M 11
342 (< 5) 1451 Cole Murrell Fort Worth Boswell 22:40.6 7:18/M 11
343 (> 7) 2610 Carson Showalter Lewisville Marcus 22:41.0 7:18/M 9
344 (> 7) 1553 Noah Chu Greenhill 22:45.6 7:20/M 11
345 (> 7) 869 Jonathon Mason Carroll High School 22:47.4 7:20/M 10
346 166 2537 Micah Roberts Lake Highlands 22:47.8 7:20/M 11
347 (< 5) 1499 Maxwell Williams Frisco Liberty 22:48.0 7:20/M 11
348 (> 7) 756 Jacob Davis Argyle 22:49.5 7:21/M 9
349 (> 7) 2896 Gabriel Gomez Richardson Pearce 22:50.7 7:21/M 11
350 (> 7) 2848 Andrew Ray Plano East 22:53.3 7:22/M 9



351 (> 7) 2961 Nathan Garcia Weatherford 22:55.7 7:23/M 10
352 (> 7) 2965 Emiliano Martinez Weatherford 23:02.7 7:25/M 10
353 (> 7) 2613 Ryan Soi Lewisville Marcus 23:03.0 7:25/M 9
354 167 2540 Jacob Washmon Lake Highlands 23:05.1 7:26/M 9
355 (> 7) 1571 Ronak Ramnani Greenhill 23:06.8 7:26/M 9
356 (> 7) 2501 Rondell Winston Justin Northwest 23:07.1 7:26/M 11
357 168 1472 Max McCaulley Frisco Independence 23:07.2 7:27/M 11
358 (> 7) 2821 Robert Maggard Northwest Nelson 23:07.4 7:27/M 9
359 (< 5) 741 Marcus Rodriguez Aledo 23:12.6 7:28/M 9
360 (> 7) 2561 Anthony Le Lewisville Hebron 23:13.3 7:28/M 11
361 (> 7) 2958 Tripp Cole-Tabor Weatherford 23:14.9 7:29/M 9
362 (> 7) 1403 Timothy Abney Flower Mound 23:16.4 7:29/M 10
363 (> 7) 2672 Hussein Kadim Mansfield Legacy 23:17.4 7:30/M 9
364 (> 7) 2927 Jonathan White Richardson Pearce 23:31.7 7:34/M 12
365 (< 5) 1454 Brody Patterson Fort Worth Boswell 23:33.4 7:35/M 10
366 169 2531 Culpepper Jordan Lake Highlands 23:35.6 7:36/M 11
367 (> 7) 2684 Juan Ramirez Mansfield Legacy 23:36.1 7:36/M 9
368 (> 7) 2851 Casey Taylor Plano East 23:37.8 7:36/M 12
369 (> 7) 2920 Caleb Sisco Richardson Pearce 23:41.7 7:38/M 12
370 (> 7) 2573 Arjun Singh Lewisville Hebron 23:41.9 7:38/M 9
371 (< 5) 1448 Jason Cotton Fort Worth Boswell 23:45.9 7:39/M 12
372 (> 7) 2509 Jacob Guinn Keller Timber Creek 23:46.4 7:39/M 9
373 (> 7) 777 Lincoln Parr Argyle 23:46.6 7:39/M 10
374 (> 7) 2906 Adam Levitan Richardson Pearce 23:48.0 7:40/M 12
375 (> 7) 849 Tyler Hamilton Carroll High School 23:55.9 7:42/M 10
376 170 2526 Noah Fielder Lake Highlands 23:57.9 7:43/M 9
377 (> 7) 2713 Caleb Range McKinney North 24:12.0 7:47/M 9
378 171 2525 Kyle Edmiston Lake Highlands 24:12.6 7:48/M 9
379 (< 5) 2743 Angel Miranda Midlothian Heritage 24:12.7 7:48/M 9
380 172 1471 Aadarsh Mahadevan Frisco Independence 24:16.5 7:49/M 9
381 (> 7) 2928 John Willingham Richardson Pearce 24:18.3 7:49/M 10
382 (> 7) 2892 Brady Forejt Richardson Pearce 24:22.7 7:51/M 10
383 (> 7) 781 Dane Romney Argyle 24:33.1 7:54/M 9
384 (> 7) 861 Brandon Leal Carroll High School 24:33.7 7:54/M 9
385 (> 7) 1440 Troy Scicluna Flower Mound 24:36.1 7:55/M 9
386 (> 7) 2792 Blake Mize Northwest Eaton 24:38.9 7:56/M 12
387 (> 7) 886 Andrew Smits Carroll High School 24:40.6 7:57/M 10
388 (> 7) 828 Nicholas Cervantes Carroll High School 24:42.4 7:57/M 9
389 (> 7) 2528 Owen Houk Lake Highlands 24:44.8 7:58/M 9
390 173 1468 Nathan Hoang Frisco Independence 24:46.2 7:58/M 11
391 (> 7) 2864 Wesley Jurkowski Plano West 24:48.8 7:59/M 9
392 (> 7) 2761 Tristan Mathis N Richland Hills Richland 24:49.2 7:59/M 9
393 (> 7) 1428 Sihun Lee Flower Mound 24:50.1 8:00/M 9
394 (> 7) 1406 Benjamin Barrerra Flower Mound 24:50.6 8:00/M 9
395 (> 7) 1560 Evan Henry Greenhill 24:52.8 8:00/M 9
396 (> 7) 768 Lane Kubacak Argyle 25:11.6 8:07/M 11
397 (> 7) 1536 Dylan Philips Grapevine 25:14.9 8:08/M 11
398 (> 7) 896 Koen Yeske Carroll High School 25:17.7 8:08/M 10



399 (> 7) 1446 Zachary Zavala Flower Mound 25:51.3 8:19/M 10
400 (> 7) 826 Jackson Campbell Carroll High School 25:54.6 8:20/M 10

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year
401 (> 7) 2575 Landry Woolridge Lewisville Hebron 25:54.8 8:20/M 10
402 (> 7) 2998 Angel Valencia Wylie High School 25:57.8 8:21/M 9
403 (< 5) 2752 Angel Villarreal Midlothian Heritage 26:02.6 8:23/M 9
404 (> 7) 753 Joshua Crane Argyle 26:07.8 8:25/M 12
405 (> 7) 2898 Zac Greer Richardson Pearce 26:09.7 8:25/M 9
406 (> 7) 823 Django Brown Carroll High School 26:13.3 8:26/M 10
407 (> 7) 2852 James Telford Plano East 27:08.2 8:44/M 11
408 174 1477 Akhil Repaka Frisco Independence 27:10.7 8:45/M 9
409 (> 7) 1596 Joshua Owens Justin Northwest 27:13.1 8:46/M 11
410 (> 7) 1411 Taeil Choi Flower Mound 27:32.7 8:52/M 9
411 (> 7) 1587 Liam Janis Justin Northwest 27:33.8 8:52/M 10
412 (> 7) 1439 Shuvam Rajbanshi Flower Mound 27:52.4 8:58/M 9
413 (> 7) 898 Advik Banerjee Coppell 27:56.0 8:59/M 9
414 (> 7) 2824 Orlando Pascual Northwest Nelson 28:25.1 9:09/M 12
415 (> 7) 2532 Charlie Lewis Lake Highlands 28:39.3 9:13/M 11
416 (> 7) 2756 Caden Coe N Richland Hills Richland 29:03.5 9:21/M 12
417 (> 7) 880 Nick Price Carroll High School 29:28.0 9:29/M 12
418 (> 7) 879 Nixon Podsednik Carroll High School 31:06.5 10:01/M 10
419 (> 7) 750 Carter Cleveland Argyle 31:13.8 10:03/M 10
420 (> 7) 819 Ryan Bata Carroll High School 31:40.1 10:12/M 9
421 (> 7) 893 Jake Vantil Carroll High School 32:49.5 10:34/M 10
422 (> 7) 2536 Jake Putnam Lake Highlands 35:09.2 11:19/M 9



Top
Final Team Results - Boys
JR VARSITY - FINISH Split

Team - Mansfield Legacy Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 64 Team Score (times): 1:28:38.2 Ave Time:17:43.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2683 Blake Raccuglia 12 3 3 17:23.4 17:23.4 0:26.1
2 2676 Gabriel Martinez-Sanchez 10 5 8 17:30.1 34:53.5 0:32.8
3 2679 Izek Molinar 10 11 19 17:44.7 52:38.2 0:47.4
4 2678 Eduardo Mendez 9 22 41 17:57.9 1:10:36.2 1:00.6
5 2673 Jet Lockett 10 23 64 18:02.0 1:28:38.2 1:04.7
6 2665 Rhett Galasso 9 (56)   18:54.6 1:47:32.9 1:57.4
7 2668 Isaac Hestrin 9 (68)   19:08.7 2:06:41.7 2:11.5
8 2661 Sam Colson 11 More Than 7   19:26.5 2:26:08.3 2:29.2
9 2687 Luke Woolbright 12 More Than 7   19:37.4 2:45:45.7 2:40.1

10 2660 Davis Collier 12 More Than 7   19:58.1 3:05:43.8 3:00.9
11 2663 Josiah Fuller 9 More Than 7   20:14.0 3:25:57.9 3:16.7
12 2675 Ezekiel Marstaller 9 More Than 7   20:16.5 3:46:14.5 3:19.2
13 2667 Ivan Hernandez 10 More Than 7   20:20.1 4:06:34.6 3:22.9
14 2670 Christian Jenkins 9 More Than 7   20:59.5 4:27:34.2 4:02.3
15 2662 Hunter Corley 11 More Than 7   21:22.8 4:48:57.0 4:25.5
16 2686 Caleb Vargas 10 More Than 7   21:33.2 5:10:30.3 4:35.9
17 2672 Hussein Kadim 9 More Than 7   23:17.4 5:33:47.7 6:20.1
18 2684 Juan Ramirez 9 More Than 7   23:36.1 5:57:23.8 6:38.8

Team - Northwest Eaton Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 91 Team Score (times): 1:29:51.5 Ave Time:17:58.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2804 Preston Warner 11 9 9 17:43.4 17:43.4 0:46.1
2 2795 Diego Rodriguez 10 10 19 17:43.6 35:27.1 0:46.3
3 2793 Mason Northern 12 15 34 17:54.3 53:21.4 0:57.0
4 2786 Adam Keast 9 18 52 17:56.1 1:11:17.5 0:58.8
5 2788 Blake Lochtefeld 12 39 91 18:33.9 1:29:51.5 1:36.6
6 2772 Nicholas Andognini 10 (42)   18:38.0 1:48:29.6 1:40.8
7 2803 Collin Ward 10 (43)   18:38.1 2:07:07.7 1:40.8
8 2800 Caden Szymanski 10 More Than 7   18:38.6 2:25:46.4 1:41.3
9 2776 Logan Bice 12 More Than 7   18:51.1 2:44:37.5 1:53.8

10 2783 Kai Fuentes-Hamilton 12 More Than 7   19:02.9 3:03:40.4 2:05.6
11 2777 Grady Blackwell 9 More Than 7   19:18.5 3:22:59.0 2:21.3
12 2789 Santiago Luce 10 More Than 7   19:49.0 3:42:48.0 2:51.7
13 2801 Isaac Tom 9 More Than 7   20:24.5 4:03:12.5 3:27.2
14 2798 Gerardo Sanchez 11 More Than 7   20:37.6 4:23:50.1 3:40.3
15 2797 Jarred Rowe 12 More Than 7   20:53.9 4:44:44.1 3:56.7
16 2806 Leo Zbyd 9 More Than 7   21:19.9 5:06:04.0 4:22.6
17 2782 Pierce Cruz 10 More Than 7   21:46.7 5:27:50.8 4:49.4
18 2791 Abel Merino 10 More Than 7   21:50.9 5:49:41.7 4:53.7
19 2780 Brennan Christian 10 More Than 7   21:55.2 6:11:36.9 4:57.9
20 2785 Caden Hackett -- More Than 7   21:55.5 6:33:32.5 4:58.2
21 2779 Erik Carlson 9 More Than 7   22:09.7 6:55:42.2 5:12.4



22 2792 Blake Mize 12 More Than 7   24:38.9 7:20:21.1 7:41.6
Team - Carroll High School Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 94 Team Score (times): 1:29:47.6 Ave Time:17:57.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 872 Evan O'Donnell 11 4 4 17:27.2 17:27.2 0:29.9
2 859 Rohan Kumar 12 14 18 17:47.7 35:15.0 0:50.4
3 892 Colin Van De Berghe 11 20 38 17:56.7 53:11.7 0:59.4
4 844 Damian Garza 10 26 64 18:14.1 1:11:25.8 1:16.8
5 830 Drew Collett 11 30 94 18:21.7 1:29:47.6 1:24.4
6 845 Quentin Gourdon 12 (34)   18:28.3 1:48:15.9 1:31.0
7 883 Hasan Rauf 10 (45)   18:39.3 2:06:55.2 1:42.0
8 832 Alan Deng 12 More Than 7   18:45.2 2:25:40.5 1:47.9
9 820 Rayan Behjoo 12 More Than 7   18:50.4 2:44:30.9 1:53.1

10 848 Thomas Hall 12 More Than 7   19:00.4 3:03:31.3 2:03.1
11 887 Oliver Snarr 9 More Than 7   19:01.9 3:22:33.3 2:04.6
12 850 Momin Haq 11 More Than 7   19:14.9 3:41:48.3 2:17.7
13 854 Arnav Kakarala 12 More Than 7   19:41.0 4:01:29.4 2:43.7
14 822 Ethan Bowen 12 More Than 7   19:59.5 4:21:28.9 3:02.2
15 842 Samuel Gardner 9 More Than 7   20:04.3 4:41:33.2 3:07.1
16 875 Yash Pamnani 11 More Than 7   20:07.9 5:01:41.2 3:10.6
17 829 Caedmon Challgren 10 More Than 7   20:08.9 5:21:50.1 3:11.6
18 894 German Vivanco 12 More Than 7   20:39.8 5:42:29.9 3:42.5
19 877 Justen Phalen 11 More Than 7   20:55.2 6:03:25.2 3:57.9
20 860 Pritam Kunreddy 10 More Than 7   21:10.3 6:24:35.5 4:13.0
21 876 William Peppler 9 More Than 7   21:15.4 6:45:51.0 4:18.2
22 878 Lucas Pham 10 More Than 7   21:18.9 7:07:09.9 4:21.6
23 851 Robert Hargrave 11 More Than 7   21:23.9 7:28:33.8 4:26.6
24 827 Blaize Carpenter 10 More Than 7   21:41.7 7:50:15.5 4:44.4
25 862 Nathan Leal 10 More Than 7   21:56.7 8:12:12.2 4:59.4
26 839 Ethan Fu 12 More Than 7   21:57.6 8:34:09.9 5:00.3
27 890 Reid Swartz 10 More Than 7   22:03.3 8:56:13.2 5:06.0
28 882 Sahel Rahman 10 More Than 7   22:17.9 9:18:31.2 5:20.7
29 840 Akito Fujimaki 10 More Than 7   22:32.0 9:41:03.2 5:34.7
30 852 Josiah Henson 10 More Than 7   22:37.0 10:03:40.2 5:39.7
31 869 Jonathon Mason 10 More Than 7   22:47.4 10:26:27.6 5:50.1
32 849 Tyler Hamilton 10 More Than 7   23:55.9 10:50:23.6 6:58.6
33 861 Brandon Leal 9 More Than 7   24:33.7 11:14:57.4 7:36.5
34 886 Andrew Smits 10 More Than 7   24:40.6 11:39:38.0 7:43.3
35 828 Nicholas Cervantes 9 More Than 7   24:42.4 12:04:20.5 7:45.1
36 896 Koen Yeske 10 More Than 7   25:17.7 12:29:38.2 8:20.4
37 826 Jackson Campbell 10 More Than 7   25:54.6 12:55:32.8 8:57.4
38 823 Django Brown 10 More Than 7   26:13.3 13:21:46.2 9:16.1
39 880 Nick Price 12 More Than 7   29:28.0 13:51:14.3 12:30.7
40 879 Nixon Podsednik 10 More Than 7   31:06.5 14:22:20.8 14:09.2
41 819 Ryan Bata 9 More Than 7   31:40.1 14:54:00.9 14:42.8
42 893 Jake Vantil 10 More Than 7   32:49.5 15:26:50.4 15:52.2



Team - Lewisville Hebron Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 106 Team Score (times): 1:30:19.1 Ave Time:18:03.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2557 Brandon Hilger 10 12 12 17:46.1 17:46.1 0:48.8
2 2554 Zach Gloor 11 16 28 17:55.2 35:41.3 0:57.9
3 2559 Mason Jiranek 9 21 49 17:57.2 53:38.5 0:59.9
4 2548 Morgan Dowdy 10 28 77 18:19.5 1:11:58.1 1:22.2
5 2544 Blake Bragalone 11 29 106 18:21.0 1:30:19.1 1:23.7
6 2555 John Halloin 10 (54)   18:53.5 1:49:12.7 1:56.2
7 2545 Alijah Calvillo 10 (59)   18:56.1 2:08:08.8 1:58.8
8 2552 Juan Gasca 9 More Than 7   18:57.5 2:27:06.4 2:00.3
9 2551 Thiago Galeana 10 More Than 7   19:35.4 2:46:41.9 2:38.1

10 2567 Evan Molina 11 More Than 7   19:47.4 3:06:29.3 2:50.1
11 2570 Owen Rapp 10 More Than 7   19:50.5 3:26:19.8 2:53.2
12 2565 Logan Magana 10 More Than 7   20:41.7 3:47:01.6 3:44.4
13 2576 Daniel Workman 11 More Than 7   20:46.5 4:07:48.2 3:49.3
14 2556 Austin Harper 12 More Than 7   21:23.2 4:29:11.4 4:25.9
15 2543 Jack Bourgeois 10 More Than 7   21:34.1 4:50:45.5 4:36.8
16 2566 Levi Marr 10 More Than 7   21:39.0 5:12:24.6 4:41.7
17 2553 Nathan Giang 9 More Than 7   21:43.2 5:34:07.8 4:45.9
18 2546 Joshua Cox 11 More Than 7   22:20.5 5:56:28.4 5:23.2
19 2561 Anthony Le 11 More Than 7   23:13.3 6:19:41.7 6:16.0
20 2573 Arjun Singh 9 More Than 7   23:41.9 6:43:23.6 6:44.6
21 2575 Landry Woolridge 10 More Than 7   25:54.8 7:09:18.4 8:57.5

Team - Flower Mound Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 140 Team Score (times): 1:30:23.7 Ave Time:18:04.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1415 Nathan Cole 10 1 1 16:57.2 16:57.2 0:00.0
2 1423 Damien Hicks 10 6 7 17:35.7 34:33.0 0:38.4
3 1409 Tanner Boyle 12 19 26 17:56.5 52:29.5 0:59.2
4 1414 Carter Cole 10 47 73 18:46.1 1:11:15.6 1:48.8
5 1420 Owen Dunham 9 67 140 19:08.1 1:30:23.7 2:10.8
6 1442 Eli Sumner 10 (72)   19:10.6 1:49:34.4 2:13.3
7 1434 Quentin Nelson 9 (81)   19:19.8 2:08:54.2 2:22.5
8 1436 Dhruv Patel 9 More Than 7   19:29.5 2:28:23.8 2:32.2
9 1407 John Batchelor 10 More Than 7   19:33.2 2:47:57.1 2:36.0

10 1438 Will Petrie 12 More Than 7   20:11.0 3:08:08.1 3:13.7
11 1422 Kason Herbeck 9 More Than 7   20:22.8 3:28:30.9 3:25.5
12 1416 Caden Cooper 9 More Than 7   20:26.9 3:48:57.9 3:29.7
13 1404 Benicio Alvarado 9 More Than 7   21:04.8 4:10:02.8 4:07.6
14 1424 Hunter Hilt 9 More Than 7   21:25.6 4:31:28.4 4:28.3
15 1412 Eshawn Chowdhury 9 More Than 7   21:35.9 4:53:04.3 4:38.6
16 1429 Tristan Lee 9 More Than 7   21:59.2 5:15:03.6 5:01.9
17 1425 Aayan Kahn 9 More Than 7   22:13.9 5:37:17.5 5:16.6
18 1418 Kevin Devine 9 More Than 7   22:29.5 5:59:47.1 5:32.3
19 1421 Aiden Griffin 9 More Than 7   22:38.7 6:22:25.9 5:41.4
20 1403 Timothy Abney 10 More Than 7   23:16.4 6:45:42.3 6:19.1
21 1440 Troy Scicluna 9 More Than 7   24:36.1 7:10:18.4 7:38.8



22 1428 Sihun Lee 9 More Than 7   24:50.1 7:35:08.6 7:52.8
23 1406 Benjamin Barrerra 9 More Than 7   24:50.6 7:59:59.2 7:53.3
24 1446 Zachary Zavala 10 More Than 7   25:51.3 8:25:50.5 8:54.0
25 1411 Taeil Choi 9 More Than 7   27:32.7 8:53:23.2 10:35.4
26 1439 Shuvam Rajbanshi 9 More Than 7   27:52.4 9:21:15.7 10:55.1

Team - Wylie High School Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 144 Team Score (times): 1:31:19.2 Ave Time:18:15.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3000 Caden Zurita 10 2 2 17:22.5 17:22.5 0:25.2
2 2979 Michael Gonzales 11 27 29 18:16.3 35:38.9 1:19.1
3 2983 Derek Hewitt 12 31 60 18:24.8 54:03.7 1:27.5
4 2976 Cameron Carter 11 40 100 18:36.2 1:12:39.9 1:38.9
5 2975 Oliver Carel 10 44 144 18:39.2 1:31:19.2 1:41.9
6 2973 John Beck 11 (63)   19:03.2 1:50:22.5 2:05.9
7 2988 Pedro Medina 10 (91)   19:35.0 2:09:57.5 2:37.7
8 2994 Jaron Savage 10 More Than 7   19:57.0 2:29:54.5 2:59.8
9 2992 Jose Santiago 10 More Than 7   20:14.2 2:50:08.8 3:17.0

10 2987 Preston Manning 10 More Than 7   20:16.8 3:10:25.7 3:19.6
11 2990 Cooper Reynolds 9 More Than 7   20:21.1 3:30:46.9 3:23.8
12 2981 Aiden Harlow 9 More Than 7   20:25.9 3:51:12.8 3:28.6
13 2993 Angel Santivanez 10 More Than 7   20:29.0 4:11:41.9 3:31.7
14 2999 Belson Vu 9 More Than 7   20:39.1 4:32:21.0 3:41.8
15 2996 Lincoln Shumard 10 More Than 7   20:53.0 4:53:14.1 3:55.8
16 2982 Preston Harlow 9 More Than 7   21:49.1 5:15:03.2 4:51.8
17 2998 Angel Valencia 9 More Than 7   25:57.8 5:41:01.0 9:00.5

Team - Denton Guyer Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 184 Team Score (times): 1:31:53.2 Ave Time:18:22.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 950 Ethan Brown 9 13 13 17:46.7 17:46.7 0:49.4
2 961 Rowan Noel 9 17 30 17:55.2 35:42.0 0:58.0
3 953 Austin Goff 9 24 54 18:03.4 53:45.4 1:06.1
4 968 Nikolaus Tucker 10 55 109 18:54.3 1:12:39.8 1:57.1
5 967 Keller Tucker 11 75 184 19:13.4 1:31:53.2 2:16.1
6 954 Ishmael Hundley 9 (110)   19:56.0 1:51:49.3 2:58.7
7 969 Riley Wall 10 (113)   19:57.3 2:11:46.6 3:00.1
8 958 Hudson Maxwell 9 More Than 7   20:04.2 2:31:50.9 3:06.9
9 964 Brayden Stepp 10 More Than 7   20:36.4 2:52:27.3 3:39.1

10 951 Samuel Clemens 9 More Than 7   20:42.4 3:13:09.7 3:45.1
11 949 Samuel Bean 9 More Than 7   20:47.6 3:33:57.4 3:50.3
12 952 Evan Elmer 9 More Than 7   21:00.5 3:54:57.9 4:03.2
13 959 Brendan Mortl 10 More Than 7   21:22.3 4:16:20.2 4:25.1
14 957 Hayden Love 9 More Than 7   21:41.7 4:38:02.0 4:44.4
15 956 Cole Leaton 10 More Than 7   22:38.6 5:00:40.6 5:41.3
16 963 Jake Rosengren 9 More Than 7   22:39.1 5:23:19.8 5:41.9

Team - Plano West Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 199 Team Score (times): 1:32:58.7 Ave Time:18:35.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2871 Zaid Salahi 11 35 35 18:28.6 18:28.6 1:31.3



2 2866 Sean Liu 11 37 72 18:32.0 37:00.6 1:34.7
3 2875 Sawyer Stern 9 38 110 18:33.7 55:34.3 1:36.4
4 2870 Ethan Richardson 11 41 151 18:37.9 1:14:12.3 1:40.7
5 2868 Andrew Pollock 11 48 199 18:46.3 1:32:58.7 1:49.0
6 2862 Aditya Iyer 11 (52)   18:52.0 1:51:50.7 1:54.7
7 2861 Tate Hongkeo 9 (53)   18:52.8 2:10:43.5 1:55.5
8 2858 Jace Akin 9 More Than 7   18:59.4 2:29:43.0 2:02.1
9 2873 Mason Smith 10 More Than 7   19:06.4 2:48:49.4 2:09.1

10 2865 Abhinav Karthik 11 More Than 7   19:13.3 3:08:02.8 2:16.0
11 2860 Yash Giriyapura 11 More Than 7   19:49.6 3:27:52.4 2:52.3
12 2869 Alex Reed 9 More Than 7   20:04.3 3:47:56.7 3:07.0
13 2856 Ziyad Abbas 9 More Than 7   20:22.3 4:08:19.1 3:25.0
14 2864 Wesley Jurkowski 9 More Than 7   24:48.8 4:33:07.9 7:51.5

Team - Coppell Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 205 Team Score (times): 1:32:59.3 Ave Time:18:35.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 908 Arya Khanna 9 25 25 18:12.1 18:12.1 1:14.8
2 912 Farhan Mohammed 10 33 58 18:28.0 36:40.1 1:30.7
3 913 Marco Noyola 10 36 94 18:31.5 55:11.7 1:34.2
4 909 Noah Law 10 49 143 18:47.6 1:13:59.3 1:50.3
5 926 Lukas Stumm 10 62 205 19:00.0 1:32:59.3 2:02.7
6 927 Christian Todd 10 (73)   19:11.5 1:52:10.9 2:14.3
7 925 Cannon Stehly 10 (79)   19:18.0 2:11:29.0 2:20.7
8 900 Amay Desai 12 More Than 7   19:33.9 2:31:02.9 2:36.6
9 918 Allan Ramirez 9 More Than 7   19:34.1 2:50:37.1 2:36.8

10 905 Sandre Houdier 10 More Than 7   19:34.5 3:10:11.6 2:37.2
11 916 Aryan Patel 10 More Than 7   19:56.6 3:30:08.2 2:59.3
12 923 Daksh Shetty 10 More Than 7   20:19.4 3:50:27.6 3:22.1
13 924 Daniel Smith 12 More Than 7   20:27.0 4:10:54.7 3:29.8
14 920 Nolan Reeder 9 More Than 7   20:27.2 4:31:21.9 3:29.9
15 897 Aliasghar Ali 10 More Than 7   21:22.7 4:52:44.6 4:25.4
16 919 Carlos Ramirez 9 More Than 7   21:30.1 5:14:14.8 4:32.9
17 914 Lucas Ortigoza 10 More Than 7   21:37.4 5:35:52.2 4:40.1
18 917 Edmar Perez 10 More Than 7   21:38.6 5:57:30.9 4:41.4
19 911 Matthew Mirza 12 More Than 7   21:42.3 6:19:13.3 4:45.1
20 921 Jesiah Resnowski 9 More Than 7   22:12.7 6:41:26.1 5:15.4
21 928 Hogan Walker 9 More Than 7   22:21.5 7:03:47.6 5:24.2
22 898 Advik Banerjee 9 More Than 7   27:56.0 7:31:43.7 10:58.8

Team - Lewisville Marcus Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 280 Team Score (times): 1:34:26.4 Ave Time:18:53.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2611 Jaydon Smith 11 32 32 18:26.8 18:26.8 1:29.5
2 2622 Caleb Wood 11 46 78 18:41.8 37:08.6 1:44.5
3 2592 Aidan Isaacks 11 57 135 18:55.1 56:03.7 1:57.8
4 2599 Ahan Nanda 10 58 193 18:55.4 1:14:59.2 1:58.1
5 2581 Jonas Castillo 10 87 280 19:27.2 1:34:26.4 2:29.9
6 2605 Brody Regan 10 (89)   19:31.6 1:53:58.0 2:34.3
7 2623 Rylan Woodul 9 (101)   19:45.5 2:13:43.6 2:48.2



8 2586 Jesse Foy 10 More Than 7   19:47.0 2:33:30.6 2:49.7
9 2603 Austin Platt 9 More Than 7   19:47.3 2:53:18.0 2:50.0

10 2621 Alexander Wong 10 More Than 7   19:53.1 3:13:11.1 2:55.8
11 2589 Luke Griffin 9 More Than 7   19:54.4 3:33:05.5 2:57.1
12 2625 Luke Wyrent 9 More Than 7   20:06.0 3:53:11.5 3:08.7
13 2582 Eli Chins 9 More Than 7   20:21.8 4:13:33.4 3:24.5
14 2587 Collin Franklin 9 More Than 7   20:28.7 4:34:02.1 3:31.4
15 2614 Peyton Tutt 9 More Than 7   20:50.0 4:54:52.2 3:52.8
16 2578 John Arabie 11 More Than 7   20:54.9 5:15:47.1 3:57.6
17 2618 Warner Watkins 9 More Than 7   20:57.9 5:36:45.1 4:00.6
18 2588 Shaan Gangisetty 12 More Than 7   21:09.3 5:57:54.4 4:12.0
19 2602 Hudson Perkins 9 More Than 7   22:15.2 6:20:09.7 5:17.9
20 2610 Carson Showalter 9 More Than 7   22:41.0 6:42:50.7 5:43.7
21 2613 Ryan Soi 9 More Than 7   23:03.0 7:05:53.8 6:05.8

Team - Grapevine Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 362 Team Score (times): 1:35:43.1 Ave Time:19:08.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1501 Owen Barnett 10 7 7 17:41.2 17:41.2 0:43.9
2 1548 Hunter Vandeventer 11 83 90 19:21.1 37:02.3 2:23.8
3 1509 Locklan Crawford 9 88 178 19:30.8 56:33.2 2:33.5
4 1504 Brody Burtzlaff 11 90 268 19:31.8 1:16:05.1 2:34.5
5 1537 Ryan Pichon 11 94 362 19:38.0 1:35:43.1 2:40.7
6 1506 Ikua Colin 10 (96)   19:38.6 1:55:21.7 2:41.3
7 1500 Nicholas Abraham 11 (115)   19:58.7 2:15:20.5 3:01.4
8 1542 Jack Sharkey 10 More Than 7   20:02.0 2:35:22.5 3:04.7
9 1522 Connor Greene 9 More Than 7   20:37.5 2:56:00.0 3:40.2

10 1540 Ben Rogers 11 More Than 7   20:42.1 3:16:42.2 3:44.9
11 1541 Jackson Scott 12 More Than 7   20:54.1 3:37:36.3 3:56.8
12 1517 Yandel Garcia 9 More Than 7   21:20.7 3:58:57.1 4:23.5
13 1520 Aaron Gonzalez 9 More Than 7   21:29.4 4:20:26.5 4:32.1
14 1524 Gavin Hoke 9 More Than 7   21:31.3 4:41:57.9 4:34.1
15 1523 Kyle Hogg 11 More Than 7   21:37.3 5:03:35.3 4:40.1
16 1547 Reece Tomlinson 9 More Than 7   21:38.0 5:25:13.4 4:40.7
17 1519 Anish Ghose 9 More Than 7   22:26.2 5:47:39.7 5:29.0
18 1536 Dylan Philips 11 More Than 7   25:14.9 6:12:54.6 8:17.6

Team - Keller Timber Creek Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 371 Team Score (times): 1:36:11.3 Ave Time:19:14.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2513 James Laviolette 10 51 51 18:51.2 18:51.2 1:53.9
2 2504 Richard Bello 9 61 112 18:59.1 37:50.4 2:01.9
3 2507 Isaiah Craig 10 70 182 19:09.8 57:00.2 2:12.5
4 2517 Jaxson Rusk 9 85 267 19:23.1 1:16:23.4 2:25.9
5 2506 Adam Chaves 10 104 371 19:47.8 1:36:11.3 2:50.6
6 2505 Robbie Carson 10 (125)   20:12.1 1:56:23.5 3:14.9
7 2515 Julian Morales 10 (132)   20:32.3 2:16:55.8 3:35.0
8 2520 Joey Warren 9 More Than 7   21:03.0 2:37:58.9 4:05.7
9 2509 Jacob Guinn 9 More Than 7   23:46.4 3:01:45.3 6:49.1



Team - Waxahachie Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 393 Team Score (times): 1:36:31.0 Ave Time:19:18.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2934 Lucas Gonzalez 12 8 8 17:42.9 17:42.9 0:45.6
2 2940 Joaquin Molina 11 50 58 18:50.2 36:33.1 1:52.9
3 2931 Hudson Buegeler 11 97 155 19:39.0 56:12.1 2:41.7
4 2946 Ethan Snider 11 107 262 19:53.5 1:16:05.6 2:56.2
5 2930 Mason Benavides 9 131 393 20:25.4 1:36:31.0 3:28.1
6 2933 Tyrie Gloster 10 (144)   21:06.7 1:57:37.8 4:09.4
7 2938 Diego Lopez 10 (158)   21:46.9 2:19:24.7 4:49.6
8 2947 Carson Verhasselt 9 More Than 7   21:49.9 2:41:14.7 4:52.7

Team - Richardson Pearce Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 401 Team Score (times): 1:36:47.9 Ave Time:19:21.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2879 Ryan Adams 9 60 60 18:58.0 18:58.0 2:00.8
2 2923 James Thomas 12 64 124 19:03.9 38:02.0 2:06.6
3 2881 Callum Baker 12 76 200 19:15.1 57:17.1 2:17.8
4 2921 Jonathan Soria 9 99 299 19:43.9 1:17:01.0 2:46.6
5 2911 Thomas Melzer 10 102 401 19:46.8 1:36:47.9 2:49.5
6 2914 Benjamin Momary 9 (103)   19:47.5 1:56:35.4 2:50.2
7 2883 Liam Boylan 10 (106)   19:50.2 2:16:25.6 2:52.9
8 2925 Brennan Turner 9 More Than 7   19:52.7 2:36:18.4 2:55.4
9 2891 Soren Dueholm 11 More Than 7   19:54.4 2:56:12.8 2:57.1

10 2908 Aidan Maxwell 10 More Than 7   19:56.7 3:16:09.5 2:59.4
11 2918 William Ryan 10 More Than 7   20:07.7 3:36:17.3 3:10.5
12 2913 Jude Miller 9 More Than 7   20:08.2 3:56:25.5 3:10.9
13 2882 Isaac Benoit 10 More Than 7   20:08.8 4:16:34.4 3:11.5
14 2885 Gabriel Burgaud 10 More Than 7   20:14.7 4:36:49.1 3:17.4
15 2926 Lucas Ware 9 More Than 7   20:23.1 4:57:12.3 3:25.8
16 2924 Colin Tibbets 10 More Than 7   21:24.2 5:18:36.5 4:26.9
17 2901 Samuel Hernandez 12 More Than 7   21:25.0 5:40:01.5 4:27.7
18 2903 Andon Johnson 11 More Than 7   21:43.0 6:01:44.6 4:45.8
19 2899 James Hall 10 More Than 7   21:47.6 6:23:32.3 4:50.4
20 2880 Noah Ateek 9 More Than 7   21:54.1 6:45:26.5 4:56.8
21 2888 Abraham Croft 12 More Than 7   22:00.8 7:07:27.3 5:03.5
22 2889 Jaden Curry 9 More Than 7   22:12.4 7:29:39.8 5:15.1
23 2919 Logan Shaffner 9 More Than 7   22:24.8 7:52:04.6 5:27.5
24 2896 Gabriel Gomez 11 More Than 7   22:50.7 8:14:55.4 5:53.4
25 2927 Jonathan White 12 More Than 7   23:31.7 8:38:27.1 6:34.4
26 2920 Caleb Sisco 12 More Than 7   23:41.7 9:02:08.8 6:44.4
27 2906 Adam Levitan 12 More Than 7   23:48.0 9:25:56.9 6:50.7
28 2928 John Willingham 10 More Than 7   24:18.3 9:50:15.2 7:21.0
29 2892 Brady Forejt 10 More Than 7   24:22.7 10:14:37.9 7:25.4
30 2898 Zac Greer 9 More Than 7   26:09.7 10:40:47.7 9:12.4

Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 465 Team Score (times): 1:38:03.5 Ave Time:19:36.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2697 Joshua Bell 12 69 69 19:08.8 19:08.8 2:11.5



2 2707 Blake Johnson 10 92 161 19:35.9 38:44.8 2:38.6
3 2723 Francis Wielgoszinski 10 95 256 19:38.5 58:23.3 2:41.2
4 2694 Joel Arsenault 10 100 356 19:44.5 1:18:07.8 2:47.2
5 2692 Maddox Ahart 9 109 465 19:55.6 1:38:03.5 2:58.3
6 2708 Liam Kinkead 9 (127)   20:16.8 1:58:20.3 3:19.5
7 2719 Nicholas Taylor 12 (134)   20:33.4 2:18:53.7 3:36.1
8 2709 Solomon Lloyd 9 More Than 7   20:52.7 2:39:46.5 3:55.5
9 2717 James Stirgus 9 More Than 7   21:03.0 3:00:49.5 4:05.7

10 2720 Khanh Tran 10 More Than 7   21:33.6 3:22:23.1 4:36.3
11 2701 Reid Castaneda 9 More Than 7   21:34.7 3:43:57.9 4:37.5
12 2724 Warner Yan 11 More Than 7   21:49.0 4:05:46.9 4:51.7
13 2711 Sean Ortiz Cantres 9 More Than 7   21:51.9 4:27:38.9 4:54.6
14 2722 Christian Welch 10 More Than 7   21:54.4 4:49:33.3 4:57.1
15 2713 Caleb Range 9 More Than 7   24:12.0 5:13:45.4 7:14.7

Team - Justin Northwest Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 474 Team Score (times): 1:38:12.6 Ave Time:19:38.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1585 Kevin Flanagin 11 66 66 19:08.0 19:08.0 2:10.7
2 1583 Alexander Covarrubias Esquivel 12 86 152 19:25.3 38:33.4 2:28.0
3 1602 Xavier Tompkins 12 98 250 19:41.7 58:15.1 2:44.4
4 1595 Dallas O'Falan 11 108 358 19:53.9 1:18:09.1 2:56.6
5 1592 Ben Murphy 10 116 474 20:03.5 1:38:12.6 3:06.2
6 1594 Gabriel Noe 11 (123)   20:09.4 1:58:22.1 3:12.1
7 1603 Kingsley Washam 11 (133)   20:33.1 2:18:55.2 3:35.8
8 1597 Diego Poist 10 More Than 7   20:52.5 2:39:47.8 3:55.2
9 1604 Nicholas Wilkerson 12 More Than 7   21:11.3 3:00:59.1 4:14.0

10 1586 Ricardo Garcia 12 More Than 7   21:45.9 3:22:45.1 4:48.6
11 2501 Rondell Winston 11 More Than 7   23:07.1 3:45:52.2 6:09.8
12 1596 Joshua Owens 11 More Than 7   27:13.1 4:13:05.3 10:15.8
13 1587 Liam Janis 10 More Than 7   27:33.8 4:40:39.1 10:36.5

Team - Weatherford Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 490 Team Score (times): 1:38:22.6 Ave Time:19:40.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2951 Zavier Asucro 10 78 78 19:16.8 19:16.8 2:19.5
2 2959 Justin French 10 84 162 19:22.3 38:39.2 2:25.1
3 2968 James Roe 9 93 255 19:37.7 58:17.0 2:40.4
4 2966 Jack Miller 10 114 369 19:58.0 1:18:15.0 3:00.7
5 2964 Cole Ingram 11 121 490 20:07.6 1:38:22.6 3:10.3
6 2952 Tanner Ayon 11 (142)   20:50.7 1:59:13.4 3:53.4
7 2971 Julian Trejo 9 (150)   21:27.0 2:20:40.4 4:29.7
8 2956 Malachi Bucklin 9 More Than 7   21:49.8 2:42:30.3 4:52.5
9 2961 Nathan Garcia 10 More Than 7   22:55.7 3:05:26.1 5:58.5

10 2965 Emiliano Martinez 10 More Than 7   23:02.7 3:28:28.8 6:05.4
11 2958 Tripp Cole-Tabor 9 More Than 7   23:14.9 3:51:43.8 6:17.7

Team - Plano East Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 535 Team Score (times): 1:40:00.2 Ave Time:20:00.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2843 Roman Maldonado 11 74 74 19:11.6 19:11.6 2:14.3



2 2844 Ben Mangum 9 80 154 19:19.3 38:30.9 2:22.0
3 2839 Ryder Glenn 10 111 265 19:56.1 58:27.0 2:58.8
4 2837 Xavier Duran 10 118 383 20:04.5 1:18:31.6 3:07.2
5 2836 Donald Dorak 11 152 535 21:28.5 1:40:00.2 4:31.2
6 2854 Javon Williams 11 (153)   21:42.0 2:01:42.2 4:44.7
7 2847 Jose Paule 10 (159)   22:05.9 2:23:48.1 5:08.7
8 2838 Adam Farooqui 12 More Than 7   22:12.6 2:46:00.8 5:15.3
9 2855 Luke Williams 9 More Than 7   22:21.2 3:08:22.0 5:23.9

10 2848 Andrew Ray 9 More Than 7   22:53.3 3:31:15.3 5:56.0
11 2851 Casey Taylor 12 More Than 7   23:37.8 3:54:53.2 6:40.5
12 2852 James Telford 11 More Than 7   27:08.2 4:22:01.4 10:10.9

Team - Northwest Nelson Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 573 Team Score (times): 1:40:26.1 Ave Time:20:05.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2829 Aidan Solis 10 71 71 19:10.0 19:10.0 2:12.7
2 2816 Lodidyn Featherstone 10 105 176 19:48.7 38:58.8 2:51.5
3 2817 Brady Gray 10 128 304 20:19.8 59:18.7 3:22.6
4 2815 Seth Echols 9 129 433 20:20.3 1:19:39.0 3:23.0
5 2822 Cade Mudd 9 140 573 20:47.0 1:40:26.1 3:49.8
6 2819 Will Hoogenboom 10 (141)   20:49.6 2:01:15.7 3:52.3
7 2813 Samuel Dodson 9 (146)   21:10.9 2:22:26.7 4:13.6
8 2821 Robert Maggard 9 More Than 7   23:07.4 2:45:34.2 6:10.2
9 2824 Orlando Pascual 12 More Than 7   28:25.1 3:13:59.4 11:27.9

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 575 Team Score (times): 1:40:14.2 Ave Time:20:02.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2656 Dylan Welch 9 77 77 19:15.7 19:15.7 2:18.4
2 2628 Carson Caban 10 112 189 19:57.3 39:13.0 3:00.0
3 2642 Bryce Moore 11 122 311 20:07.9 59:20.9 3:10.6
4 2640 Aiden Martin 9 126 437 20:13.0 1:19:34.0 3:15.8
5 2631 Drew Crum 9 138 575 20:40.1 1:40:14.2 3:42.8
6 2641 Miles McDonald 10 (145)   21:08.0 2:01:22.3 4:10.7
7 2635 Brendan Hare 11 (147)   21:12.8 2:22:35.1 4:15.5
8 2634 Luke Garza 9 More Than 7   21:16.4 2:43:51.5 4:19.1
9 2638 Carson Koerner 10 More Than 7   21:38.0 3:05:29.6 4:40.7

10 2639 Hector Kyriazis 10 More Than 7   21:51.7 3:27:21.3 4:54.4
Team - N Richland Hills Richland Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 586 Team Score (times): 1:42:18.0 Ave Time:20:27.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2755 Hanier Bracenas -- 65 65 19:06.8 19:06.8 2:09.6
2 2757 Fisher Dolton 9 82 147 19:20.8 38:27.7 2:23.5
3 2759 Boone Leidolf 9 130 277 20:20.8 58:48.6 3:23.5
4 2770 Donovan Swanigon 11 149 426 21:22.0 1:20:10.6 4:24.7
5 2760 Kendall Lowe 11 160 586 22:07.4 1:42:18.0 5:10.1
6 2764 Gus Mims 9 (163)   22:23.7 2:04:41.8 5:26.4
7 2762 Beck McNeely 12 (164)   22:35.0 2:27:16.8 5:37.7
8 2761 Tristan Mathis 9 More Than 7   24:49.2 2:52:06.1 7:52.0
9 2756 Caden Coe 12 More Than 7   29:03.5 3:21:09.7 12:06.2

Jim McGuinness
Highlight



Team - Greenhill Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 631 Team Score (times): 1:41:35.6 Ave Time:20:19.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1574 Rohan Swaminathan 10 117 117 20:04.5 20:04.5 3:07.2
2 1569 Oliver Morales 10 119 236 20:04.6 40:09.2 3:07.4
3 1564 Connor Kim 9 124 360 20:11.1 1:00:20.4 3:13.8
4 1561 Ayan Jain 10 135 495 20:36.3 1:20:56.7 3:39.0
5 1565 William Maher 12 136 631 20:38.8 1:41:35.6 3:41.5
6 1552 Arjun Chhabra 9 (148)   21:14.6 2:02:50.2 4:17.3
7 1566 Patrick Mann 10 (157)   21:46.1 2:24:36.4 4:48.8
8 1568 Noah Morales 10 More Than 7   21:51.2 2:46:27.6 4:53.9
9 1551 Stefan Champagne 9 More Than 7   21:59.8 3:08:27.4 5:02.5

10 1570 Alex Phu 10 More Than 7   22:11.3 3:30:38.8 5:14.1
11 1557 Satvik Gupta 9 More Than 7   22:12.9 3:52:51.8 5:15.7
12 1553 Noah Chu 11 More Than 7   22:45.6 4:15:37.5 5:48.4
13 1571 Ronak Ramnani 9 More Than 7   23:06.8 4:38:44.3 6:09.5
14 1560 Evan Henry 9 More Than 7   24:52.8 5:03:37.1 7:55.5

Team - Argyle Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 690 Team Score (times): 1:43:58.4 Ave Time:20:47.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 773 Robert Morgan 10 120 120 20:07.0 20:07.0 3:09.8
2 783 Eli Roskilly 10 137 257 20:40.0 40:47.1 3:42.7
3 788 Carson Vail 11 139 396 20:41.0 1:01:28.2 3:43.7
4 789 Javon Welch 10 143 539 21:02.2 1:22:30.4 4:04.9
5 755 Peyton Curry 12 151 690 21:28.0 1:43:58.4 4:30.7
6 769 Grant Laughlin 10 (154)   21:42.3 2:05:40.7 4:45.0
7 763 Nikolaus Gawande 9 (156)   21:45.5 2:27:26.3 4:48.2
8 746 Easton Avary 10 More Than 7   21:51.5 2:49:17.8 4:54.2
9 747 Arshan Bhangoo 11 More Than 7   21:57.0 3:11:14.9 4:59.8

10 760 Aiden Eason 12 More Than 7   22:14.7 3:33:29.6 5:17.4
11 767 Madik Koon 12 More Than 7   22:15.3 3:55:45.0 5:18.0
12 761 Jace Eaton 10 More Than 7   22:31.3 4:18:16.3 5:34.1
13 756 Jacob Davis 9 More Than 7   22:49.5 4:41:05.9 5:52.2
14 777 Lincoln Parr 10 More Than 7   23:46.6 5:04:52.5 6:49.3
15 781 Dane Romney 9 More Than 7   24:33.1 5:29:25.7 7:35.8
16 768 Lane Kubacak 11 More Than 7   25:11.6 5:54:37.3 8:14.3
17 753 Joshua Crane 12 More Than 7   26:07.8 6:20:45.1 9:10.5
18 750 Carter Cleveland 10 More Than 7   31:13.8 6:51:59.0 14:16.5

Team - Lake Highlands Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places): 822 Team Score (times): 1:53:52.5 Ave Time:22:46.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2527 Brady Harrison 12 155 155 21:44.7 21:44.7 4:47.4
2 2542 Colin Wiley 11 165 320 22:39.2 44:23.9 5:41.9
3 2537 Micah Roberts 11 166 486 22:47.8 1:07:11.7 5:50.5
4 2540 Jacob Washmon 9 167 653 23:05.1 1:30:16.9 6:07.8
5 2531 Culpepper Jordan 11 169 822 23:35.6 1:53:52.5 6:38.3
6 2526 Noah Fielder 9 (170)   23:57.9 2:17:50.5 7:00.6
7 2525 Kyle Edmiston 9 (171)   24:12.6 2:42:03.1 7:15.4



8 2528 Owen Houk 9 More Than 7   24:44.8 3:06:47.9 7:47.5
9 2532 Charlie Lewis 11 More Than 7   28:39.3 3:35:27.2 11:42.0

10 2536 Jake Putnam 9 More Than 7   35:09.2 4:10:36.5 18:11.9
Team - Frisco Independence Finish Position - 25

Team Score (places): 836 Team Score (times): 1:56:40.6 Ave Time:23:20.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1463 Mason Cromer 12 161 161 22:08.6 22:08.6 5:11.4
2 1461 Shreyas Bijvemula 10 162 323 22:21.9 44:30.5 5:24.6
3 1472 Max McCaulley 11 168 491 23:07.2 1:07:37.8 6:09.9
4 1471 Aadarsh Mahadevan 9 172 663 24:16.5 1:31:54.4 7:19.2
5 1468 Nathan Hoang 11 173 836 24:46.2 1:56:40.6 7:48.9
6 1477 Akhil Repaka 9 (174)   27:10.7 2:23:51.4 10:13.4

Team - Fort Worth Boswell Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1450 Curtis Ebitz 12 Less Than 5   22:14.5 22:14.5 5:17.2
2 1451 Cole Murrell 11 Less Than 5   22:40.6 44:55.1 5:43.3
3 1454 Brody Patterson 10 Less Than 5   23:33.4 1:08:28.6 6:36.1
4 1448 Jason Cotton 12 Less Than 5   23:45.9 1:32:14.5 6:48.6

Team - Midlothian Heritage Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2726 Kolten Barnhart 10 Less Than 5   20:42.1 20:42.1 3:44.8
2 2740 Brantley Marlowe 10 Less Than 5   20:56.2 41:38.3 3:58.9
3 2743 Angel Miranda 9 Less Than 5   24:12.7 1:05:51.1 7:15.4
4 2752 Angel Villarreal 9 Less Than 5   26:02.6 1:31:53.7 9:05.3

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1496 Mason Suzuki 12 Less Than 5   21:47.2 21:47.2 4:49.9
2 1499 Maxwell Williams 11 Less Than 5   22:48.0 44:35.2 5:50.7

Team - Aledo Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 741 Marcus Rodriguez 9 Less Than 5   23:12.6 23:12.6 6:15.3
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